Team

Dunmore

West Scranton
Lakeland
Abington North
North Scranton
Valley View
North Pocono
Olyphant
Riverside
Wayne Highlands
DFL

Old Forge
Tunkhannock
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne

Abington-South

ACCJFL 2019 B-Team Standings

Games
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Win
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Loss
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Tie
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PF

93
99
107
99
57
33
91
33
32
39
18
25
19
27
12
0

PA

18
25
27
32
72
18
13
44
51
90
75
69
59
78
98
0

Winning %

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
75.00%
75.00%
50.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0:00%



